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Contact Information 

Name Address Phone Treasurer Email Email
Dale R. Folwell                         3200 Atlantic Ave, Raleigh 27604                            919-814-3807 (W)         Dale.Folwell@nctreasurer.com Dale.Folwell@nctreasurer.com

Michael Lewis                          1315 Rand Drive, Raleigh   27608                             919-803-6736 (W)         Michael.Lewis@nctreasurer.com                        michael.lewis@cpgre.com

Melinda Baran                        100 Mainsail Drive, Cary 27511                          919-469-1915 (H)         Melinda.Baran@nctreasurer.com                       mlbaran1948@gmail.com  

Gene Hamilton                        806 B First Avenue South, Conover 28613       828-612-7601 (M)         Gene.Hamilton@nctreasurer.com generay201@gmail.com 

Karin Cochran                          116 Parson Woods Lane, Cary 27518               919-349-1601 (C )           Karin.Cochran@nctreasurer.com                        Karin.Cochran16@gmail.com 

Robert J. Orr                            811 Highgrove Drive, Chapel Hill 27516            919-260-4590 (W)          Robert.Orr@nctreasurer.com                              orr.rob@gmail.com 

Ron Copley                              5025 B Wrightsville Ave, Wilmington 28403    910-431-6308 (W)          Ronald.Copley@nctreasurer.com                               ron.copley@gmail.com

Heyward McKinney               5004 Stoneridge Drive, Raleigh 27612                       919-610-1970 (W)          Hal.McKinney@nctreasurer.com                         ralnc@bellsouth.net 

VACANT

Appointment Information

Name Appointed by/Represents: Original Appointment Date: Expiration Date:
Dale R. Folwell    Ex Offcio Indefinite Indefinite
Michael Lewis      Speaker of the House July 7, 2014 June 30, 2019
Melinda Baran    President Pro Tempore July 2, 2012 June 30, 2019
Gene Hamilton      Governor July 15, 2013 June 30, 2017
Robert J. Orr  Governor March 19, 2014 June 30, 2016
Karin Cochran Governor/Active state employee September 3, 2013 June 30, 2018
Ron Copley    Governor July 27, 2016 June 30, 2018
Heyward McKinney     Governor/Retired state employee February 25, 2016 June 30, 2018
VACANT Governor
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